PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION

Permit Type

Permit #

Commercial Docks Class WND-24-00832

B

Commercial Docks Class WND-24-00892

D

Dredge - Large Project WND-23-00189

Dredge - Small Project WND-24-00774

Multi-Use Docks

Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-24-00939

WND-24-00898
WND-24-00900

WND-24-00310
WND-24-00348
WND-24-00408
WND-24-00411

WND-24-00491
WND-24-00527
WND-24-00527
WND-24-00627
WND-24-00699
WND-24-00708

WND-24-00858
WND-24-00860
WND-24-00890
WND-24-00915
WND-24-00919
WND-24-00920
WND-24-00921
WND-24-00922
WND-24-00923
WND-24-00924
WND-24-00925
WND-24-00931
WND-24-00932

WND-24-00933
WND-24-00937

10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024 FEES RECEIVED

Owner Name
SKIFF POINT DP1 LLC

Commercial Docks Class B Total :

BOWDENS MARINA LLC

Commercial Docks Class D Total :

Dredge - Large Project Total :

PASADENA COVE OWNER'S
ASSOCIATION INC
SHEVCHENKO, VITALIY

Dredge - Small Project Total :

810 PINELLAS BAYWAY S LLC
HODGSON, GREGORY J TRE

Multi-Use Docks Total :

BRALLEY, AUGUSTIN

ALLISON, CAROL D

SELMI, DONALD J TRE
JOHNSON, ANTHONY H TRUST

SCHAPPERT, LOUIS NEIL
ERIKSON, ELISE R

ERIKSON, ELISE R

LAZEAR, KATHY J

HOOVER, MICHELLE M
BOWLES, WILLIAM BIDWELL JR

LA VOY, DE FOREST
GINOCCHIO, MARK
SCHWEIGER, THERESA M
DUBE, PAULA M

2066HW LLC

LISCHER, THOMAS A
FINNEY, ROBERT D TRE
DAAJ Investments LLC
CIGANEK, RONALD L
HARVEY, PAMELA LYNN TRE
HARVEY, PAMELA LYNN TRE
GOFF, GERALD A

DIRECT MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS LLC

SCHAFER, CHADWICK
CONNORS, JAMES M TRE

Amount
$730.00
$730.00
$165.00
$165.00

$30.00
$30.00
$1345.00

$580.00
$1925.00
$205.00
$165.00
$370.00
($50.00)
$305.00
$35.00
$100.00

$100.00
($100.00)
$100.00
($155.00)
$225.00
$100.00

$615.00
$310.00
$390.00
$310.00
$615.00
$665.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00
$615.00

$615.00
$615.00
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PINELLAS COUNTY WATER & NAVIGATION
10/01/2024 TO 10/31/2024 FEES RECEIVED

Repair - Private Docks

Print Date:

WND-24-00938
WND-24-00940
WND-24-00942

WND-24-00583
WND-24-00872
WND-24-00918
WND-24-00930

MEO, EDWARD MATTHEW
HELFRICH, JACOB
GRINNELL, DEE F

Private Docks Total :

KRALL, Barbara

TOCCALINO, GEORGE J
RUSSO, KIM

TAYLOR, GLENN NORMAN JR

Repair - Private Docks Total :
Grand Total :

$460.00
$700.00
$615.00
$10875.00
$100.00
$150.00
$310.00
$665.00
$1225.00
$15,320.00
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